
Comparison Chart

 

 

4.85" Large LCD Touch Screen Display

Wireless Network Ready

ScanNCut Online Activation Card**

Wireless Connection via PC/Tablet

Direct Connection via USB Cable***

Built-in One Point Designs

Built-in Quilt Designs

Total Built-in Designs  

Built-in Fonts

Scanning Color Recognition

24" Scan Function

SVG File Import Capability

PES File Import Capability†

6 Color Pen Set (Includes Black & Red)

2 Color Pen Set (Black & Red)

2 Erasable Pen Set

Pen Holder

Standard Mat

Middle Tack Adhesive Mat

Standard Cut Blade

Standard Cut Blade Holder

High Tack Fabric Support Sheet

Iron-On Fabric Contact Sheet

Touch Pen and Spatula Stand

Technical Support

Where to Buy

CM350

(1 pc) 

(1 pc) 

(2 pcs) 

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

(2 pcs) 

CM650W

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

$14.99 MSRP 

4

Optional

531

100

631

7

—

—

—

—

 

—

—

—

—

Phone/Online Support for 
the Life of the Product

Authorized Brother 
Dealers,  

Crafting Retailers,  
Distributors, Retailers 

 and Online

Included

962

140

1,102 

15

—

Phone/Online Support for 
the Life of the Product

Authorized Brother 
Dealers

In
c

lu
d

e
s o

v
e

r $
5

5
0

 in
 a

d
d

e
d

 v
a

lu
e

!

For more information, visit www.ScanNCut.com
*Prices set by retailers and dealers may vary. **For wireless connectivity. ***USB cable required, not included.  
†Reads PES and PHC files containing appliqué stitch data. ©2017 Brother International Corporation. All rights reserved. 


