





	CM350	CM650W
4.85" Large LCD Touch Screen Display	\checkmark	✓
Wireless Network Ready	✓	<u> </u>
ScanNCut Online Activation Card**	Optional	Included
Wireless Connection via PC/Tablet	✓	✓
Direct Connection via USB Cable***	✓	✓
Built-in One Point Designs	531	962
Built-in Quilt Designs	100	140
Total Built-in Designs	631	1,102
Built-in Fonts	7	15
Scanning Color Recognition	✓	<u> </u>
24" Scan Function	_	✓
SVG File Import Capability	✓	<u> </u>
PES File Import Capability†	_	✓
6 Color Pen Set (Includes Black & Red)	-	✓
2 Color Pen Set (Black & Red)	✓	_
2 Erasable Pen Set	-	✓
Pen Holder	✓	✓
Standard Mat ^(1 pc)	✓	✓
Middle Tack Adhesive Mat (1 pc)	_	✓
Standard Cut Blade	✓	✓
Standard Cut Blade Holder	✓	✓
High Tack Fabric Support Sheet (2 pcs)	-	✓
Iron-On Fabric Contact Sheet (2 pcs)	_	✓
Touch Pen and Spatula Stand	-	✓
Technical Support	Phone/Online Support for the Life of the Product	Phone/Online Support for the Life of the Product
Where to Buy	Authorized Brother Dealers, Crafting Retailers, Distributors, Retailers and Online	Authorized Brother Dealers

For more information, visit www.ScanNCut.com



